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Women / V / All Ages
Session: V

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Mountain View * 153.975 38.000 38.450 39.025 38.500
11 1 1

244 Rettie Chow 9.700 9.700 9.6509.750
250 Misty Mukherjee 9.600 9.700 9.6009.800
240 Rowan Barcelona 9.400 9.5009.875
251 Alyssa Ong 9.300 9.850 9.7509.600
242 Alice Chegwidden 9.200

2 Homestead * 147.050 36.300 36.300 37.200 37.250
22 2 2

220 Irina Lifanstev 9.400 9.650 9.8009.150
219 Luna Cheng 9.300 9.900 9.6009.900
221 Katy Pan 8.800 8.600 8.750
223 Jocelyn Zhang 8.800 8.150 8.900
222 Evangeline Park 9.1009.250

3 Half Moon Bay * 141.400 35.400 35.450 34.550 36.000
43 3 6

218 Paige Zanette 8.900 9.100 9.0008.000
214 Charlotte Cuvelier 8.900
215 Jaya Miller 8.800 9.500 9.3509.650
266 Malia Menary 8.800 8.100 8.500
216 Maddie Murtha 8.750 9.1508.300
217 Haley Swem 8.600

4 St. Francis High * 141.330 35.100 33.380 36.150 36.700
34 5 3

267 Abby Tsao 9.000 9.250 9.0508.850
257 Eva Galvez 8.700 8.150 9.250
255 Sofia Colmenares 8.700 7.030
268 Izzy Riley 8.700
260 Peyton Pascual 8.950 9.3009.400
259 Caelan Nash 9.1009.000
261 Zoe Pham Muniz 8.900

5 Cupertino * 139.850 35.000 33.400 35.700 35.750
55 4 4

213 Sola Tomine 8.900 9.150 9.4009.750
212 Rui Pai 8.800 8.850
207 Namita Ghaidhani 8.700 8.200 8.550
209 Samyuktha Kumaran 8.600 8.9008.700
211 Petrina Olson 8.300 8.6008.700
204 Avani Bheemaiah 7.750
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6 Los Altos * 136.250 34.500 31.450 34.950 35.350
66 6 5

226 Tabitha Lee 8.700 9.550 9.3008.800
229 Madison Newman 8.700 8.000 8.6009.200
225 Eleanor Hsu 8.600 8.400
228 Shiley Mostaan 8.500
227 Olivia Massey 7.250 9.000
230 Sophia Ros Jung 6.650 8.550
231 Camille Steciw 8.450

7 Monta Vista * 108.280 26.000 26.700 27.930 27.650
77 7T 7

235 Kaelyn Hui 8.900 9.100 9.3508.880
237 Evelyn Wang 8.700 8.750 8.7509.300
236 Sylvia Kutach 8.400 8.850 9.5509.750

8 Christopher * 80.850 17.900 26.700 9.350 26.900
88 7T 10

201 Cali Marbry 9.000 9.050 9.1509.350
200 Olivia Dain 8.900 8.800 9.250
269 Emma Campbell 8.850 8.500

9 Wilcox * 67.450 17.700 16.950 16.000 16.800
99 9 8

264 Ariana Herardian 9.000 8.600 8.2008.000
265 Nadia Weinberg 8.700 8.350 8.6008.000

10 Mercy High School * 36.225 8.700 9.250 9.675 8.600
1010 10 9

234 Ava Normant 8.700 9.250 8.6009.675

11 Lynbrook * 8.300 8.300 0.000 0.000 0.000
1111 11 11

233 Amrita Grewal 8.300
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